© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 10/14/20
TE5® > Fast Acting 450V Fuse > 808 Series
Radial Lead Fuses
808 Series TE5® Fast-Acting 450V Fuse
Agency Approvals
Agency Agency File Number Ampere Range

10-60Hz at 0.75mm amplitude
60-2000Hz at 10G’s acceleration
Dimensions Part Numbering System
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity &
 Packaging Code Taping Width
808 Series
Tape & Ammopack N/A 1,000 0000 N/A
Short Leads N/A 1,000 0440 N/A
7.5 mm Pitch N/A 1,000 0075 N/A
808  xxxx  0000
Series
Packaging Code
0000 Tape/Ammopack (1,000 pcs)
0440 Short leads - Bulk (1,000 pcs)
0075 7.5mm pitch - Bulk (1,000 pcs)
Amp Code
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
8.9
0.
5
m
in
m
ax
. 8
.9
L
Ø 0.6
5.08
Holes in PCB
Long Leads (L=18.8mm)
Short Leads (L=4.3mm)
Holes in PCB
7.5mm Pitch
1
+0
.1 7.5±0.3 1
+0
.1
0.6
4.0±1.0
4.0±0.5
4.65
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own
applications. Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at:  www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Fuses with Leads - Through Hole category: